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PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

Hodge, John Aspinwell 

Letters

DESCRIPTION

4348?
43I1-88
43489
43490 
4389143492
43493
43494
43495

August 30, 1880 
December 3»1880 
April 19, 1890
an outline of a lecture (with text book); attached to 43489
an outline of a lecture; attached 1D 43^i^9
November 14, I89I
January 21, 1892
April 24, 1892
a post card, Ilay 1;9» 1893


